ORTSWARME z

Fiigen GmbH Tarifliste ENERG'E =

HauptstraBle 58, 6263 Fugen B AR AN

s === ZUKUNFT

—_ Ortswarme Fiigen GmbH

Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab
01.07.2015 | 01.07.2016 | 01.07.2017 | 01.07.2018 | 01.07.2019 | 01.07.2020 | 01.07.2021 | 1.07.2022 | 1.07.2023
MWh-Stufen | bis MWh 5,0% 1,5% 2,75% 2,50% 3,50% -10,00% 1,50% 8,00% 5,00%
0 50 100,000% 73,661 74,765 76,822 78,742 81,498 73,348 74,448 80,404 84,425
50 100 94,029% 69,262 70,301 72,235 74,040 76,632 68,969 70,003 75,603 79,384
100 150 86,567% 63,766 64,722 66,502 68,165 70,550 63,495 64,448 69,604 73,084
150 250 80,597% 59,368 60,259 61,916 63,464 65,685 59,116 60,003 64,804 68,044
dariiber 74,627% 54,971 55,795 57,330 58,763 60,820 54,738 55,559 60,003 63,003
Tarif in €/MWh (1 MWh = 1.000 KWh)

ergénzt am 03.07.2023




